


Big Fish 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director/Choreographer: Ewan Jones 

Assistant Director/Choreographer: Clark James 

Musical Director: George Dyer 

Dance Captains: Bonnie Cregg and Brooke Ramsay 

Vocal Captains: Joshua Batty and Melanie Oldale 

 Cast Understudy 

Edward Bloom Joseph Davis Liam Wetherell 

Young Edward Bloom Joshua Horrocks Jordan Hayward 

Will Bloom Bradley Hawkes Jamie O’Leary 

Sandra Bloom Ella Beaumont Melanie Oldale 

Young Will Bloom / Ensemble Joshua Batty Marcus Wingrove 

Young Sandra Bloom Emily Louise Roberts Ellen Hillman 

Josephine Emily Pearce Lydia-Mae Barnes 

Jenny Hill Ellen Hillman Eleanor Frances Dixon 

Old Jenny Hill / Ensemble Melanie Oldale Harriet Hewitt 

Zacky Price Ashley Woolhead Sam Rogers 

Don Price Thomas Walton George Dormer 

Dr Bennett Liam Wetherell Harry Scrope-Howe 

Amos Jamie O’Leary Joshua Batty 

The Witch Georgia Gallagher Emily Ford 

Giant Hakeem Tinubu Lucas Wells 

Mermaid / Ensemble Eleftheria Palla Elyse Brogden 

Fisherman / Ensemble Jordan Hayward Sam Rogers 

Will’s Son / Ensemble Sam Rogers  

Mayor / Ensemble Marcus Wingrove  

School Teacher / Ensemble Emily Ford  

Barber / Ensemble George Dormer  

Sharecropper / Ensemble Eleanor Frances Dixon  

Shotgun Toter / Ensemble Harry Scrope-Howe  

Little Girl / Ensemble Shannon Rothwell  

Mechanic / Ensemble Lucas Wells  

Alabama Lamb / Ensemble Caitlin Murphy, Alisha Watkins Brooke Ramsay, Holly Goodenough 

Cheerleader / Ensemble Bonnie Cregg, Holly Goodenough, Brooke     

Ramsay, Harriet Hewitt 

 

Circus Performer / Ensemble Chloe Ferris, Lauren Pook, Lydia-Mae Barnes, 

Amelia Stanimeros, Elyse Brogden 

 



    

    

    

    

    

Lydia-Mae Barnes 

Melanie Oldale Caitlin Murphy                             

(Caitlin Olivia-Murphy) 

Joshua Horrocks                           

(Joshua Lear) 

Ellen Hillman Harriet Hewitt Jordan Hayward Bradley Hawkes 

Holly Goodenough 
Emily Ford                                      

(Emily Jane-Ford) 
Georgia Gallagher Chloe Ferris 

George Dormer 
Eleanor Frances Dixon                          

(Eleanor Rae) 

Joseph Davis                                    

(Joe Datson) 
Bonnie Cregg 

Joshua Batty                                 

(Joshua Stephens) 
Ella Beaumont Elyse Brogden 

Jamie O’Leary 



    

    

    

    

    

Thomas Walton Hakeem Tinubu Amelia Stanimeros 

Harry Scrope-Howe                       

(Harry Howe) 
Shannon Rothwell 

Sam Rogers                                       

(Sam Fox-Rogers) 

Emily Louise Roberts                 

(Emily Frensham) 

Brooke Ramsay Lauren Pook 
Emily Pearce                                

(Emily Martin) 
Eleftheria Palla 

Ashley Woolhead Marcus Wingrove Liam Wetherell 

Alisha Watkins 

Lucas Wells 



Thank you for watching!                                                                              

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates 

please contact the Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email— luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Tel— 020 3846 0314 

CEO and Joint Principal 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Joint Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 



Bird College Production Team 

Producer/Artistic Director: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Dan Taylor 

Sound Designer: Stuart Moffat 

Sound Operator: Hannah MacDonald 

Sound No.2: Sophie Young 

Costumes: Georgy Baratashvili 

Set Concept: Ewan Jones 

Set & Props: George Walters 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Bobbie Calnan 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell  

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Gabriella Bland 

Production Assistant: Lucy Williams 

Follow Spots: Alex Flaherty and Morgan Gregory 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers:  The Audio Cartel 

 

Band 

Musical Director: George Dyer 

Reed 1: Rupert Widdows 

Reed 2: Hannah Riches 

Trumpet: Jim Davies 

Keys 2: Alex Bellamy 

Cello: Rich Phillips 

Bass: Richard Coughlan 

Guitar: Ryan Webber 

Violin: Anna Vandeper 

Drum Kit: Liam Waugh 




